NET WORTH REPORT

ACP Diamant | récap. comptes 2022 ¢ o >
Liabilities K
5K
2,6K — = ,
0
Assets
-2,5K
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
Savings Checking Checking 31/12/2022
51,54% O 48,46% © 100,00%
1454,87 € 1368,05 € -117,80 € Total Assets 2822,92 €
Total Liabilities -117,80 €
Net 2705,12 €

CASH ASSETS

Total
Réserve - Belfius BE44 0882 8437 9945
Roulement - Belfius BE20 0689 0932 9456
ING BE79 3101 0462 8633
CBC BE58 7320 3408 8679
Crédit - Belfius 071-0592767-61

CASH LIABILITIES
Total

Impayés

SECURITY ASSETS
Total

SECURITY LIABILITIES
Total

v 31/12/2022
2822,92 €
1454,87 €
1368,05 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

v 31/12/2022
-117,80 €
-117,80 €

v 31/12/2022
0,00 €

v 31/12/2022
0,00 €



